
Name: ___________________________________________________________________

Harry Potter and the Chamber of Secrets

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Across

3. the greatest dark wizard alive; 

harry somehow survived from him

5. Slytherin quidditch seeker

7. head of Gryffindor and 

transfiguration professor

8. unscramble: I am Voldemort

9. head master of hogwarts.

10. Tom Riddle's monster

Down

1. the creature that Hagrid cared for

2. the item Harry and Ron use to get 

around the castle grounds

4. harry's best friend

6. Game's keeper of hogwarts; 

harry's friend

Word Bank

albusdumbledore ronweasley Tom Marvolo Riddle

basilisk dracomalfoy invisibility cloak

Voldemort Hagrid Aragog

minervamcgonagall


